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1     Efrain Avila           M1824         1/13    6:33     2:51:25
2     Manfred Roenz          M3539         1/13    7:13     3:08:56
3     Nick Madison           M4044         1/10    7:19     3:11:35
4     Przemek Krysinski      M3034          1/7    7:21     3:12:34
5     John Kiser             M4549         1/15    7:31     3:16:45
6     Kent Green             M1824         2/13    7:36     3:19:16
7     Juan Arzate            M4549         2/15    7:40     3:20:58
8     Kurt Ziemann           M4044         2/10    7:41     3:21:02
9     Todd Koch              M3034          2/7    7:42     3:21:30
10    Joe Hildebrand         M5054          1/9    7:54     3:26:51
11    Geoffrey Harris        M3539         2/13    8:01     3:29:59
12    Robert Depuy           M5054          2/9    8:04     3:31:18
13    Bill Sanders           M3539         3/13    8:10     3:34:00
14    Amy Sanders            F3034          1/3    8:11     3:34:24
15    William Schaefer       M4044         3/10    8:11     3:34:32
16    Brendan Moran          M3034          3/7    8:18     3:37:33
17    Jim Gross              M4044         4/10    8:19     3:37:46
18    Dan Czech              M4549         3/15    8:19     3:37:47
19    Karen Miki             F3539          1/6    8:21     3:38:53
20    Christopher Samp       M1824         3/13    8:24     3:40:04
21    Craig Vierck           M4549         4/15    8:29     3:42:25
22    Aaron Sheck            M2529          1/7    8:38     3:45:58
23    Tony Gialanella        M5054          3/9    8:40     3:46:56
24    Edwin Mugnani          M3539         4/13    8:42     3:47:45
25    Edward Majcan          M5559          1/6    8:43     3:48:29
26    Luke Schmidt           M2529          2/7    8:44     3:48:41
27    Stephen Ellis          M1824         4/13    8:44     3:48:42
28    David Kranz            M1824         5/13    8:44     3:48:42
29    Michael Petrelli       M1824         6/13    8:47     3:50:05
30    Melissa Alberts        F3539          2/6    8:47     3:50:08
31    Naomi Mata             F3034          2/3    8:55     3:53:27
32    Christopher Bauer      M1824         7/13    8:56     3:53:56
33    Rick Hildreth          M1824         8/13    8:56     3:54:06
34    Amy Borden             F4549          1/3    8:57     3:54:27
35    Jeffrey Friedman       M3539         5/13    9:01     3:56:00
36    Dave Pittenger         M4549         5/15    9:02     3:56:33
37    Matt Brown             M3539         6/13    9:02     3:56:35
38    Brian Shenker          M4044         5/10    9:07     3:58:46
39    Robert Dunker          M4549         6/15    9:11     4:00:43
40    Tom Archambeau         M4044         6/10    9:17     4:03:20
41    John Kreider           M4549         7/15    9:18     4:03:28
42    Charles Dickson        M1824         9/13    9:20     4:04:24
43    Roly Kanard            M3034          4/7    9:21     4:04:47
44    Richard Grady          M3539         7/13    9:22     4:05:34
45    Don Carlson            M3539         8/13    9:27     4:07:26
46    Christopher Hill       M2529          3/7    9:28     4:07:55
47    Kyle Barnett           M3034          5/7    9:28     4:07:56
48    Mark Banaszak          M4044         7/10    9:32     4:09:32
49    Jim Richie             M4549         8/15    9:36     4:11:42
50    Samuel Unglo           M3034          6/7    9:38     4:12:34
51    Justin Ehrecke         M1824        10/13    9:39     4:12:57
52    Stephanie Rintala      F2529          1/8    9:45     4:15:29
53    Derrick Hesser         M3539         9/13    9:46     4:15:39
54    Christopher Reinert    M3539        10/13    9:54     4:19:28
55    Kevin O'Malley         M4044         8/10    9:59     4:21:30
56    Tara Kramer            F1824          1/4    9:59     4:21:41
57    Sarah Young            F2529          2/8   10:02     4:23:03
58    Mara Barth             F3539          3/6   10:04     4:23:33
59    Katie York             F2529          3/8   10:04     4:23:49
60    Molly Fitzpatrick      F1824          2/4   10:05     4:24:03
61    Kevin Croninger        M1824        11/13   10:07     4:25:14
62    Daniel Sommerfeld      M4044         9/10   10:08     4:25:19
63    John Jaros             M3539        11/13   10:08     4:25:33
64    Leah Hellenbrand       F2529          4/8   10:08     4:25:33
65    Tom Skoby              M4549         9/15   10:18     4:29:40
66    Melvin Lopata          M6569          1/1   10:24     4:32:32
67    Molly Harlow           F2529          5/8   10:24     4:32:38
68    Ian Rose               M2529          4/7   10:32     4:35:57
69    Andrew Guise           M2529          5/7   10:35     4:37:24
70    Rae Kubik              F3539          4/6   10:36     4:37:46
71    Jesse Rintala          M2529          6/7   10:39     4:39:03
72    Dave Friske            M5054          4/9   10:41     4:39:58
73    Craig Hill             M4044        10/10   10:42     4:40:29
74    Jay Bastian            M1824        12/13   10:43     4:40:33
75    Nick Latus             M2529          7/7   10:43     4:40:48
76    Duane Tate             M5054          5/9   10:44     4:41:03
77    Beth Johnson           F5559          1/1   10:44     4:41:17
78    Keith Zuhlke           M5559          2/6   10:44     4:41:22
79    Robert Gilbertsen      M4549        10/15   10:45     4:41:40
80    Melissa Wesemann       F2529          6/8   10:46     4:42:03
81    Kathleen Madden        F2529          7/8   10:46     4:42:16
82    Laura Fadrowski        F1824          3/4   10:47     4:42:37
83    Patrick McHaffie       M5559          3/6   10:48     4:43:09
84    Christine Bronder      F3539          5/6   10:51     4:44:25
85    Jim Lemke              M4549        11/15   10:51     4:44:29
86    Boris Tannenbaum       M5054          6/9   10:52     4:44:39
87    Greg Roedl             M4549        12/15   11:04     4:49:56
88    Jane Kuppler           F4549          2/3   11:05     4:50:36
89    Chris Melek            M3539        12/13   11:06     4:50:49
90    Annie Melek            F3539          6/6   11:06     4:50:49
91    Megan Butler           F1824          4/4   11:06     4:50:58
92    Waldemar Kolodziej     M4549        13/15   11:10     4:52:28
93    Corinna Robb           F4044          1/4   11:24     4:58:38
94    Steven Kuhl            M5559          4/6   11:35     5:03:40
95    Marvin Yakim           M5559          5/6   11:51     5:10:29
96    Kerry Kirkland         F4044          2/4   12:09     5:18:08
97    Blake Giant            M1824        13/13   12:14     5:20:42
98    J0hn Aaschuh           M3539        13/13   12:36     5:30:05
99    Alexander Gemkow       M3034          7/7   12:47     5:34:57
100   Annie Gemkow           F3034          3/3   12:47     5:34:57
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101   Ernie Resillez         M4549        14/15   13:03     5:41:56
102   Brad Van Horn          M4549        15/15   13:06     5:43:06
103   Katie Ableson          F2529          8/8   13:10     5:44:59
104   James Wagner           M5559          6/6   13:33     5:55:10
105   Angela Ivory           F4044          3/4   13:39     5:57:44
106   Brad McConnohie        M5054          7/9   13:50     6:02:34
107   David Robinson         M5054          8/9   13:59     6:06:15
108   Tom Berg               M5054          9/9   13:59     6:06:38
109   Christina Chapan       F4044          4/4   16:52     7:21:51
110   Lisa Hyzny-Andras      F4549          3/3   16:52     7:21:51
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